LED UNDERCABINET LUMINAIRES
LEDUC
Equivalent to 13W–140W
xenon, halogen & fluorescent
INDUCTIONCFLHID LED
LED
FLUORESCENT
RoHS

K.O. 0.5” DIA TYP
K.O. 0.5” DIA TYP1.125”
LEDUC Ordering Information
Series Length Accessories
LEDUC 12 = 12"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
Linking
LN1 = 1" linking connector, white
LN3 = 3" linking cord, white
LN12 = 12" linking cord, white
LN24 = 24" linking cord, white
Power
PC24 = 24" power cord, white
PC60 = 60" power cord, white
12” LEDUC Shown
4”
0.25”
12.69” / 18.69”
DIRECT WIRE*
DIRECT WIRE*
1”
1.5”
1.125”
0.5” DIA
4”
12.69” / 18.69“ / 24.69”
1”
1.125”
0.5” DIA
Multiple modular power and linking options
1” Rigid Link
LN1
Cord + Plug
24” LN3
60” LN12
Linking Cables
3” LN3
12” LN12
24” LN24
08202014
*Consult factory for dimming options
INDUCTIONCFLHID LED
LED
FLUORESCENT
RoHS
C O M P L I A N T
700 Ramona Avenue • Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19120 • 215 831-7700 • www.simkar.com
LEDUC Undercabinet Performance
Series Length Light Output Input Power Equivalent
LEDUC12 12.69” 400 lumens 6.2W 40W - 70W halogen/xenon or 13W T5
LEDUC18 18.69” 560 lumens 8.6W 60W - 105W halogen/xenon or 13W T5
LEDUC24 24.69” 760 lumens 11.3W 80W - 140W halogen/xenon or 14W T5
For all units: Color temperature 3000K; >80 CRI; Rated life 50,000 hours; 120V
*Direct wire standard. Cable not included.